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Total Population and Unduplicated Population Served Plus Percent Population Served by Idaho 
Public Libraries FY 2006-2010

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010
Total Idaho Population 1,466,465 1,499,402 1,523,816 1,545,801 1,567,582
Unduplicated Population Served by Tax 

Supported Libraries 1,275,145 1,309,391 1,332,012 1,351,458 1,368,152

Percent of Idaho Population Served by Tax 
Supported Libraries 87.0% 87.3% 87.4% 87.4% 87.3%

Percent Total Idaho Population Unserved 13.0% 12.7% 12.6% 12.6% 12.7%

82.0%

83.0%

84.0%

0

200,000

400,000

Pe
rc

en
t o

f I
da

ho
 P

o

To
ta

U
nd

up

Idaho Public Library Statistics - FY10 Page 70


	Percent Served FY10

